AGENDA

AJCU Conference
April 15-16, 1991

April 15, 1991

Time
7:45
8:15
9:00

9:15

10:00
10:15

11:30

12:00

1:15

Description
Board Vans at Hotel
Breakfast, Faculty Dining Room

Opening Session
Grupp Lounge

Invocation and Welcome

Introduction Roundtable OR
What I Hope to Gain at this Conference

Break, Grupp Lounge

Library Automation Update

Campus Tour
Lunch with Canisius People
Grupp Lounge

Internet Use on Campus
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Facilitator
Mark Castner & Joel Cohen

Joel A. Cohen
Canisius College

Rev. E.G. Ryan, S.J.

Executive V.P. for Academic Affairs

Canisius College

Rev. James Sauve, S.J.
V.P. Association of Jesuit
Colleges and Universities

Joel A. Cohen
Canisius College

George Telatnik
Canisius College

John Bujosa
Gonzaga University

Edward Mathay
Marquette University

Mark Castner & Joel Cohen
Canisius College

Elliott Haugen
St. Louis University

John Corliss
Loyola University Chicago



2:15

3:00
3:15

4:15

5:00
6:45
7:00

=0:00—

Academic Computing in the 1990's

Break, Grupp Lounge

Computing Advisory Committees

External Funding Roundtable

Board Vans for Hotel
Vans leave for Marine Midland Center

Cocktail Hour, 38th Floor of Marine Center
Dinner

After Dinner Talk on Multimedia sponsored
by Apple Computer and Scholastic Software

. Hospitality-Suite Opens

April 16, 1991

Time
300 45—

8:15

9:00

10:00
10:15

Description
Board Vans at Hotel (Bring luggage!)
Breakfast, Faculty Dining Room

LAN Mainframe Links
Wehle 101

Break, Grupp Lounge
AJCU Business Meeting

Secretary Report

Treasurer Report

Election of Officers

Rev. April 11, 1991 2

Mark Castner
Canisius College

William Fleming
Boston College

Dr. James Valone
Canisius College

Charles Chulvick
University of Scranton

John McFadden
Loyola College in Maryland

Joel Cohen
Canisius College

Ms. Christine Dowd
Dr. Peggy Stearns

I'acilitator

Mark Castner & Joel Cohen

Joel Cohen
Canisius College

Ronald McCleary
Rockhurst College

Joel Cohen
Canisius College

John Corliss
Loyola University-Chicago

John Bujosa
Gonzaga University



11:00

12:00
1:00
1:15

215
2:30

Birds—of-a—Feather

Ai.)All Purpose ID Cards
71~ Point-of-Sale

B. Software Reward System

Lunch, Grupp Lounge
Report: Birds-of-a-Feather
Birds-of-a-Feather

4 A)Touchtone Registration

B. Strategies for Cost Cutting in
Budgetary Hard Times
Report: Birds-of-a-Feather

Wrap Up and Farewell
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Walter Drabek
Canisius College

John Corliss
Loyola University-Chicago

Edward Mathay
Marquette University

Clyde Wolford
LeMoyne College



