AGENDA AJCU Conference April 15-16, 1991

April 15, 1991

<u>Time</u>	Description	<u>Facilitator</u>
7:45	Board Vans at Hotel	Mark Castner & Joel Cohen
8:15	Breakfast, Faculty Dining Room	
9:00	Opening Session Grupp Lounge	Joel A. Cohen Canisius College
	Invocation and Welcome	Rev. E.G. Ryan, S.J. Executive V.P. for Academic Affairs Canisius College
		Rev. James Sauve, S.J. V.P. Association of Jesuit Colleges and Universities
		Joel A. Cohen Canisius College
9:15	Introduction Roundtable OR What I Hope to Gain at this Conference	
10:00	Break, Grupp Lounge	
10:15	Library Automation Update	George Telatnik Canisius College
		John Bujosa Gonzaga University
		Edward Mathay Marquette University
11:30	Campus Tour	Mark Castner & Joel Cohen Canisius College
12:00	Lunch with Canisius People Grupp Lounge	
1:15	Internet Use on Campus	Elliott Haugen St. Louis University
		John Corliss Loyola University Chicago

	·	
2:15	Academic Computing in the 1990's	Mark Castner Canisius College
		William Fleming Boston College
3:00	Break, Grupp Lounge	
3:15	Computing Advisory Committees	Dr. James Valone Canisius College
		Charles Chulvick University of Scranton
4:15	External Funding Roundtable	John McFadden Loyola College in Maryland
		Joel Cohen Canisius College
5:00	Board Vans for Hotel	
6:45	Vans leave for Marine Midland Center	
7:00	Cocktail Hour, 38th Floor of Marine Center Dinner After Dinner Talk on Multimedia sponsored by Apple Computer and Scholastic Software	Ms. Christine Dowd Dr. Peggy Stearns
9:00	Hospitality Suite Opens	

April 16, 1991

<u>Time</u>	Description	Facilitator
8:00 7:45	Board Vans at Hotel (Bring luggage!)	Mark Castner & Joel Cohen
8:15	Breakfast, Faculty Dining Room	
9:00	LAN Mainframe Links Wehle 101	Joel Cohen Canisius College
		Ronald McCleary Rockhurst College
10:00	Break, Grupp Lounge	
10:15	AJCU Business Meeting	Joel Cohen Canisius College
	Secretary Report	John Corliss Loyola University-Chicago
	Treasurer Report	John Bujosa Gonzaga University
	Election of Officers	

11:00	Birds-of-a-Feather	
	A. All Purpose ID Cards Point-of-Sale	Walter Drabek Canisius College
	B. Software Reward System	John Corliss Loyola University-Chicago
12:00	Lunch, Grupp Lounge	
1:00	Report: Birds-of-a-Feather	
1:15	Birds-of-a-Feather	
	A. Touchtone Registration	Edward Mathay Marquette University
	B. Strategies for Cost Cutting in Budgetary Hard Times	Clyde Wolford LeMoyne College
2:15	Report: Birds-of-a-Feather	
2:30	Wrap Up and Farewell	

Rev. April 11, 1991

3